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Carl Fiati Ghana (EPA) M Director

Natural Resources

Environmental Protection Agency
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Elen Strale U.K. F Lead for the Stockholm Convention for Defra in the UK 

International partnerships and engagement| EU and International Chemicals Directorate

 

Department for Environment, Food & Rural Affairs Elen.Strale@defra.gsi.gov.uk
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Maria Delvin Sweden F Senior Adviser International Unit, Swedish Chemicals Agency Maria.Delvin@kemi.se

Maro Luisa Schulte Adelphi, Germany F Adelphi schulte@adelphi.de

Matthias Wolff Germany M Matthias.Wolf@bmub.bund.de

Maurille Elegbede Benin F Ministry of Living Environment and Sustainable Development melegbede@yahoo.fr

Melissa Wang Greenpeace F Research Scientist

 Innovation Centre Phase 2, Greenpeace Research Laboratories, Greenpeace International, 

United Kingdom

melissa.wang@greenpeace.org 

Michel Tschirren Switzerland M

International Affairs Division, Federal Office for

the Environment Michel.Tschirren@bafu.admin.ch

Motoo Kaneko University of Erfurt, Germany M Student Willy-Brandt-School of Public Policy at the University of Erfurt, Germany kanekomotoo@gmail.com

Neville Ash WCMC M Director UNEP-WCMC Neville.Ash@unep-wcmc.org

Nils Simon Adelphi, Germany M

Senior Project Manager

  Adelphi simon@adelphi.de

Oliver Wootton UNITAR M Training Associate

Chemicals and Waste Management Programme, United Nations Institute for Training and 

Research oliver.wootton@unitar.org

Paul Hohnen Independent Expert M Sustainability Strategies paul@hohnen.net

Pirkko Kivelä Finland (Ministry of the Environment) F Ministerial Adviser Material Economy, Ministry of the Environment Pirkko.Kivela@ym.fi
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Ministry of Environment and Water of 
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Reginald Hernaus Netherlands M Lead Negotiator Chemicals and Wastes
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International Affairs,

Reggie.Hernaus@minienm.nl

Ricardo Barra GEF STAP M

Faculty of Environmental Sciences and EULA, University of Concepcion, Chile; Global 

Environment Facility, Scientific and Technical Advisory Panel ricbarra@udec.cl

Rob Visser Independent Expert M rob.visser.france@gmail.com

Sam Adu-Kumi Ghana M Director

Chemicals Control and Management Centre

Environmental Protection Agency

adukumisam@yahoo.com; sam.adu-
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Silvija Nora Kalnins Latvia F Senior Expert

Department of Environmental Protection. Ministry of Environmental Protection and 

Regional Development Silvija.Nora.Kalnins@varam.gov.lv

Sofia Tingstorp Sweden F Division for Chemicals, Ministry of the Environment and Energy sofia.tingstorp@gov.se

Sunday Leonard UN Environment M Programme Officer

Scientific & Technical Advisory Panel 

of the Global Environment Facility

sunday.leonard@unenvironment.org

Szymon Domagalski Poland M Senior Specialist Bureau for Chemical Substances, Department for Dangerous Substances and Mixtures

sdomagalski@chemikalia.gov.pl

Tessa Goverse UN Environment F goverse@un.org

Vassilios Karavezyris Germany M

Division for International Chemical Safety and Sustainable Chemistry

Federal Ministry for the Environment, Nature Conservation, Building and Nuclear Safety vassilios.karavezyris@bmub.bund.de
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Product Stewardship Programme, European Chemical Industry Council (CEFIC), Belgium
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